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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Kizik Val INDIANA USA B 2009
2 Runyan Joshua SAN DIEGO USA A 2006
3 T Yung Wang WESTERN WA USA B 2009
3 T Kim R. Jai MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
5 Becker William GOLDCST FL USA A 2007
6 Faingold Vladimir WESTERN PA USA D 2008
7 Hicha Paul R ARIZONA USA B 2007
8 Fernandez Vincent * CANADA CAN U
9 Kopylov Dmitri NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
10 Heck Steven D CAPITOL USA A 2007
11 Bell Daniel J NORTH CA USA D 2007
12 Wright Lloyd G ARIZONA USA D 2008
13 Zwieniecki Maciej A NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
14 Smith Ted MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
15 Guo Xiaotao S. JERSEY USA E 2009
16 Mironovas Misha SW OHIO USA B 2009
17 Lillard Samuel N COLUMBUSOH USA C 2008
18 Lauzon Thomas A VIRGINIA USA D 2009
19 Genn John W VIRGINIA USA U
20 Jones Gordon * K CANADA CAN D 2009
21 Baker Keith L VIRGINIA USA C 2008
22 Apostol Paul D NEW JERSEY USA B 2007
23 Lucasey Charles J NORTH CA USA E 2009
24 Akrami Kamran NORTH TEX USA U
25 Bittner Mark CENTRAL PA USA U
26 Jansen Werner P LONG ISLND USA E 2009
27 Balboa Edwin METRO NYC USA U
28 Cohen Robert F METRO NYC USA U
29 Turner Kelley NEWENGLAND USA U
30 McGillivray James C INDIANA USA U
31 Miller Timothy Ma VIRGINIA USA U
32 Sapery David VIRGINIA USA U
33 Ganzy Dr. Alexan CENTRAL PA USA U

Number of A's3
Number of B's7
Number of C's3
Number of D's6
Number of E's3
Number of U's11
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Runyan,Joshua SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA 1 A 2006 10
2 * Kizik,Val INDYSABRE INDIANA USA 3 B 2009 30
3 * Hicha,Paul R ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA 7 B 2007 70
4 * Becker,William F.C.AZ    /USOFLA    GOLDCST FL USA 8 A 2007 80
5 * Zwieniecki,M PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA 9 D 2009 90
6 * Wright,Lloyd G ASU       ARIZONA USA 13 D 2008 130
7 * Mironovas,Misha AFAD      SW OHIO USA 15 B 2009 150
8 * Heck,Steven D NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA 18 A 2007 185
9 * Smith,Ted HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA 19 B 2009 1196
10 * Yung,Wang SAS       WESTERN WA USA 27 B 2009 1278
11 * Kopylov,Dmitri LFA       NEW JERSEY USA 30 B 2009 1306
12 * Apostol,Paul D MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 40 B 2007 1407
13 * Kim,R. Jai SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA 17 C 2009 2176
14 * Baker,Keith L NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA 21 C 2008 2213
15 * Lillard,Samuel N DSFC      COLUMBUSOH USA C 2008 2925
16 * Jones,Gordon * K BLADWK    CANADA CAN 34 D 2009 3340
17 * Lauzon,Thomas A DHFC      VIRGINIA USA 41 D 2009 3417
18 * Faingold,V WESTERN PA USA D 2008 3924
19 * Bell,Daniel J NORTH CA USA D 2007 3947
20 * Jansen,Werner P MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 49 E 2009 4491
21 * Guo,Xiaotao F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA E 2009 4902
22 * Lucasey,C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA E 2009 4908
23 * McGillivray,J BLOOMINGFC INDIANA USA 63 U 9638
24 * Cohen,Robert F BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9922
25 * Fernandez,V BSC CANADA CANADA CAN U 9925
26 * Miller,T VACADF    VIRGINIA USA U 9935
27 * Genn,John W DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA U 9941
28 * Bittner,Mark LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA U 9944
29 * Ganzy,D LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA U 9946
30 * Turner,Kelley RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9951
31 * Akrami,Kamran NORTH TEX USA U 9966
32 * Sapery,David DOMINION  /PENN      VIRGINIA USA U 9984
33 * Balboa,Edwin BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9989
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Cox,Matthew/Sig Not Legible      Pool 2 Prilutsky,Stan/Mormando,Steve
Runyan,Joshua SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA Kizik,Val INDYSABRE INDIANA USA
Yung,Wang SAS       WESTERN WA USA Smith,Ted HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA
Kopylov,Dmitri LFA       NEW JERSEY USA Apostol,Paul D MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
Jansen,Werner P MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Bell,Daniel J NORTH CA USA
Guo,Xiaotao F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA Cohen,Robert F BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Sapery,David DOMINION  /PENN      VIRGINIA USA Genn,John W DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA
Akrami,Kamran NORTH TEX USA Turner,Kelley RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 3 Strzalkowski,T/Baker, Bradley      Pool 4 Pipkin,Joseph/Hine,Andria
Hicha,Paul R ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA Becker,William F.C.AZ    /USOFLA    GOLDCST FL USA
Heck,Steven D NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA Mironovas,Misha AFAD      SW OHIO USA
Kim,R. Jai SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA Baker,Keith L NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA
Lauzon,Thomas A DHFC      VIRGINIA USA Faingold,V WESTERN PA USA
Lucasey,C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA McGillivray,J BLOOMINGFC INDIANA USA
Ganzy,D LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA Fernandez,V BSC CANADA CANADA CAN
Balboa,Edwin BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA

     Pool 5 Becker,William
Zwieniecki,M PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
Wright,Lloyd G ASU       ARIZONA USA
Lillard,Samuel N DSFC      COLUMBUSOH USA
Jones,Gordon * K BLADWK    CANADA CAN
Miller,T VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Bittner,Mark LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Runyan,Joshua V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 15  11 2

2 Kopylov,Dmitri D
4

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

3 Jansen,Werner P D
3
D

3
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

2
1 14 28 -14 6

4 Yung,Wang D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 15  12 3

5 Sapery,David D
0
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

2
D

2
0 7 30 -23 7

6 Guo,Xiaotao V
5
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 4

7 Akrami,Kamran D
0
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
2 17 24  -7 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:42:06    Time Out:  14:15:44

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 14:15:44

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Veteran Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 2

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Apostol,Paul D D
4
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 21 21   0 5

2 Bell,Daniel J V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 23   4 2

3 Kizik,Val V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

4 Smith,Ted V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

5 Cohen,Robert F D
0
D

3
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 13 29 -16 6

6 Genn,John W V
5
D

3
D

1
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 19 20  -1 4

7 Turner,Kelley D
1
D

4
D

3
D

3
D

4
D

1
0 16 30 -14 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:42:56    Time Out:  14:15:44

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hicha,Paul R V
5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 27 17  10 3

2 Ganzy,D D
0

D
1
D

2
D

1
D

4
D

3
0 11 30 -19 7

3 Lucasey,C D
3
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 19 24  -5 5

4 Heck,Steven D V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 2

5 Kim,R. Jai V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 14  16 1

6 Lauzon,Thomas A D
1
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 22 23  -1 4

7 Balboa,Edwin D
3
V

5
D

3
D

0
D

1
D

1
1 13 28 -15 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:28:23    Time Out:  14:15:44

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Faingold,V V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 14   9 2

2 Mironovas,Misha D
4

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 15   8 3

3 McGillivray,J D
2
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

2
0 10 25 -15 6

4 Baker,Keith L D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 15 21  -6 4

5 Becker,William V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

6 Fernandez,V D
1
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

1
1 13 22  -9 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:27:29    Time Out:  14:15:44

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wright,Lloyd G D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 12  12 1

2 Zwieniecki,M V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 15   8 3

3 Jones,Gordon * K D
2
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 15 18  -3 4

4 Lillard,Samuel N D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 12  11 2

5 Miller,T D
1
D

4
D

0
D

1
D

2
0 8 25 -17 6

6 Bittner,Mark D
1
D

1
D

3
D

1
V

5
1 11 22 -11 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:13:41    Time Out:  14:15:44

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Kizik,Val 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
2 Kim,R. Jai 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
3 Becker,William 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
4 Kopylov,Dmitri 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
5 Heck,Steven D 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
6 Runyan,Joshua 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459 N N Y
7 Bell,Daniel J 5 6 0.833 27 23 4 8333760 N N Y
8 Wright,Lloyd G 4 5 0.800 24 12 12 8001224 N N Y
9 Lillard,Samuel N 4 5 0.800 23 12 11 8001123 N N Y
10 Faingold,V 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
11 Zwieniecki,M 4 5 0.800 23 15 8 8000823 N N Y
12 Yung,Wang 4 6 0.667 27 15 12 6667893 N N Y
13 Hicha,Paul R 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
14 Smith,Ted 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
15 Guo,Xiaotao 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
16 Mironovas,Misha 3 5 0.600 23 15 8 6000823 N N Y
17 Lauzon,Thomas A 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
18 Genn,John W 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
19 Jones,Gordon * K 2 5 0.400 15 18 -3 3999715 N N Y
20 Baker,Keith L 2 5 0.400 15 21 -6 3999415 N N Y
21 Apostol,Paul D 2 6 0.333 21 21 0 3333354 N N Y
22 Lucasey,C 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
23 Akrami,Kamran 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
24 Fernandez,V 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113 N N Y
25 Bittner,Mark 1 5 0.200 11 22 -11 1998911 N N Y
26 Jansen,Werner P 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
27 Balboa,Edwin 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N Y
28 Cohen,Robert F 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N Y
29 Turner,Kelley 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N Y
30 McGillivray,J 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N Y
31 Miller,T 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N Y
32 Ganzy,D 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N Y
33 Sapery,David 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1) 656-Kizik,Val

Kizik,Val
 64) Bye

Kizik,Val
 33)1065-Sapery,David 10-3

Sapery,David
 32) 419-Ganzy,D 10-8

Kizik,Val
 17) 698-Lauzon,Thomas A 10-7

Lauzon,Thomas A
 48) Bye

Mironovas,Misha
 49) 10-4

Mironovas,Misha
 16) 839-Mironovas,Misha Bye

  9) 729-Lillard,Samuel N
Lillard,Samuel N

 56) Bye
Fernandez,V

 41) 10-2
Fernandez,V

 24) 385-Fernandez,V Bye
Fernandez,V

 25) 110-Bittner,Mark 10-8
Bittner,Mark

 40) Bye
Wright,Lloyd G

 57) 10-4
Wright,Lloyd G

  8)1320-Wright,Lloyd G Bye

  5) 517-Heck,Steven D
Heck,Steven D

 60) Bye
Heck,Steven D

 37) 10-3
Cohen,Robert F

 28) 243-Cohen,Robert F Bye
Yung,Wang

 21)  42-Apostol,Paul D 10-9
Apostol,Paul D

 44) Bye
Yung,Wang

 53) 10-7
Yung,Wang

 12)1333-Yung,Wang Bye

 13) 532-Hicha,Paul R
Hicha,Paul R

 52) Bye
Hicha,Paul R

 45) 10-2
Baker,Keith L

 20)  61-Baker,Keith L Bye
Hicha,Paul R

 29)1224-Turner,Kelley 10-3
Turner,Kelley

 36) Bye
Kopylov,Dmitri

 61) 10-7
Kopylov,Dmitri

  4) 673-Kopylov,Dmitri Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3)  86-Becker,William

Becker,William
 62) Bye

Becker,William
 35) 10-4

McGillivray,J
 30) 797-McGillivray,J Bye

Becker,William
 19) 609-Jones,Gordon * K 10-8

Jones,Gordon * K
 46) Bye

Smith,Ted
 51) 10-3

Smith,Ted
 14)1123-Smith,Ted Bye

 11)1341-Zwieniecki,M
Zwieniecki,M

 54) Bye
Zwieniecki,M

 43) 10-6
Lucasey,C

 22) 745-Lucasey,C Bye
Runyan,Joshua

 27)  63-Balboa,Edwin 10-6
Balboa,Edwin

 38) Bye
Runyan,Joshua

 59) 10-3
Runyan,Joshua

  6)1048-Runyan,Joshua Bye

  7)  89-Bell,Daniel J
Bell,Daniel J

 58) Bye
Bell,Daniel J

 39) 10-6
Jansen,Werner P

 26) 598-Jansen,Werner P Bye
Faingold,V

 23)  19-Akrami,Kamran 10-4
Akrami,Kamran

 42) Bye
Faingold,V

 55) 10-7
Faingold,V

 10) 370-Faingold,V Bye

 15) 480-Guo,Xiaotao
Guo,Xiaotao

 50) Bye
Guo,Xiaotao

 47) 10-4
Genn,John W

 18) 428-Genn,John W Bye
Kim,R. Jai

 31) 835-Miller,T 10-2
Miller,T

 34) Bye
Kim,R. Jai

 63) 10-4
Kim,R. Jai

  2) 652-Kim,R. Jai Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Kizik,Val 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
2 Kim,R. Jai 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630
3 Becker,William 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325
4 Kopylov,Dmitri 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
5 Heck,Steven D 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
6 Runyan,Joshua 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459
7 Bell,Daniel J 5 6 0.833 27 23 4 8333760
8 Wright,Lloyd G 4 5 0.800 24 12 12 8001224
9 Lillard,Samuel N 4 5 0.800 23 12 11 8001123
10 Faingold,V 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923
11 Zwieniecki,M 4 5 0.800 23 15 8 8000823
12 Yung,Wang 4 6 0.667 27 15 12 6667893
13 Hicha,Paul R 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
14 Smith,Ted 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
15 Guo,Xiaotao 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
16 Mironovas,Misha 3 5 0.600 23 15 8 6000823
17 Lauzon,Thomas A 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922
18 Genn,John W 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
19 Jones,Gordon * K 2 5 0.400 15 18 -3 3999715
20 Baker,Keith L 2 5 0.400 15 21 -6 3999415
21 Apostol,Paul D 2 6 0.333 21 21 0 3333354
22 Lucasey,C 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852
23 Akrami,Kamran 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
24 Fernandez,V 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113
25 Bittner,Mark 1 5 0.200 11 22 -11 1998911
26 Jansen,Werner P 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280
27 Balboa,Edwin 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179
28 Cohen,Robert F 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079
29 Turner,Kelley 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384
30 McGillivray,J 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490
31 Miller,T 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692
32 Ganzy,D 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889
33 Sapery,David 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1) 656-Kizik,Val

Kizik,Val
  8) 385-Fernandez,V 10-5

  1)Kizik,Val
  5)1333-Yung,Wang 10-9

Yung,Wang
  4) 532-Hicha,Paul R 10-8

Kizik,Val
  3)  86-Becker,William 10-6

Runyan,Joshua
  6)1048-Runyan,Joshua 10-7

  6)Runyan,Jo...
  7) 370-Faingold,V 10-2

Kim,R. Jai
  2) 652-Kim,R. Jai 10-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Kizik,Val 1 1 INDYSABRE INDIANA USA
2 Kim,R. Jai 2 2 SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
3 Becker,William 3 3 F.C.AZ    /USOFLA    GOLDCST FL USA
4 Runyan,Joshua 6 6 SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA
5 Faingold,V 10 10 WESTERN PA USA
6 Yung,Wang 12 12 SAS       WESTERN WA USA
7 Hicha,Paul R 13 13 ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA
8 Fernandez,V 24 24 BSC CANADA CANADA CAN
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Baker, Bradley 3  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Becker,William 5  B(4)  C(1)  D(1)  
Cox,Matthew 1  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  F(1)  
Hine,Andria 4  B(1)  C(1)  
Hristov,Hristo A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Mormando,Steve 2  
Pipkin,Joseph 4  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Prilutsky,Stan 2  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Sig Not Legible 1  
Strzalkowski,T 3  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
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